
Meeting Agenda

Members:

Next Wave 

Katie Capozza  | Capozza Tile | katie@oldporttile.com
Kyle Gravel | Evergreen Yard Care | Contactus@evergreenyardcare.com
Tia Green | Capozza Flooring | tia@capozzaflooring.com
Sadie Hammond | Hammond Lumber | shammond@hammondlumber.com
Simon Hebert | Hebert Construction | Shebert@hebertconstruction.com

Facilitator:
Priscilla Hansen Mahoney, Blazing Trails Coaching
priscilla@blazingtrailscoaching.com

IFOB Host:
Catherine Wygant Fossett
Catherine@fambusiness.org

Jennifer Johnson | Franklin Printing | jjohnson@franklinprinting.com
Zach Lauzon | Richard Brothers Financial| zlauzon@richardbrothersfinancial.com
Andy Lynch | Legacy Properties | alynch@legacysir.com
Emily Machesney | Pratt Abbott | emachesney@prattabbott.com
Molly White | You Regatta | molly@youregatta.com
Danielle Hansen | Philbrook and Associates |
dhansen@philbrookandassociates.com

AGENDA

9:00 –  Welcome – Introductions – Goal/Business Updates
9:15 -   IFOB Announcements: Catherine  
9:20 -   COWS
           • CHALLENGES
           • OPPORTUNITIES
           • WINS
           • SUPPORT

9:40 –  TOPIC – MANAGING STAFF
            - Onboarding
            - Personalities
            - Motivating
            - Engaging
            - Encouraging them to work with autonomy

10:20 - Wrap Up / Takeaways / Choose next session’s topic
10:30 – Networking/Support
11:00 – ADJOURN - Next Meeting - 07.29.25

DATE – Tuesday, May 13th | 9:00am-11:00am |
 In Person - Berry Dunn – 2211 Congress Street, Portland ME 04103

Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83439805496
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